Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Aathavan
Abba
Ajili

Ali

Anbukumar

Aouwan
Baddula
Bashaev
Bestrova
Biletsky
Boon
Brennan

Chakravarty

Ching

De Almeida

Dhawan
Endler
Garrett
Guirard
Guthrie
Hammond
Hing Shing
Honeyman
Huo
Jagwani
Jaikishan

Jayaprakash

Jenkins
Kawanishi
Khan
Lagadapati
Lam

Leung

Lu

Luk
Mamkanda
Martin
Mehdiyev
Na

Paramasany

Pham
Qui

Anish
Roohullah
Nour
Fardan
Hajane
Paul
Manvik
Ivan
Fabian
William
Louis
Jonathan
Rohan
Bernard
Elan
Aryan
Markus
Adam
Lewis
William
Luke
Bernard
Matthew
Eric
Mihir
Vishno
Arnav
Theo
Shun
Sheber
Mohit
Kai
Clemens
Chencen
Danbe
Ishan
Edward
Telman
Lucian
Ardishan
Wei-Shun
Vincent
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None
None
Gold

None
None
None
Gold

None
None
None
None
Gold

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold

None
None
None
Gold

Gold

None
None
Gold

None
None
None
None
None
None
None

359401E
293968L
305182B
304178F
273313E

3610878
351783E
319092E
328072L
345180L
325886F
319091C
361444L
3166188
320228]

290654F
361443]

327612A
311810B
323117D
361755F
279759]

362669G
303537C
342903K
323855G
3458928
3614458
361756H
328276E
284096A
358387K
366505H
341730L
363613G
284721]

314108B

362670C
319093G
327613C

Live
Rating

1205P
7666 0000
7666 1514K
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000
7044 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 1153P
7666 1376K
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 1374K
7666 1072P
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 1491P
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0932P
7666 1489K
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0982K
7666 1818K

1440K
7666 0000
7666 2158K
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000

Live
Rapid

0943K
0000
1645K
0000
0000
0000
1113A
1094P
0000
0835P
1203P
1390A
0000
1194P
1471K
1140K
0000
1077P
0000
1394P
0000
0970P
0000
0833P
0000
0865A
1564K
1195P
0651P
1304K
0899A
1685K
1478K
0869P
2033A
0806P
0000
1329K
0000
0707K
1176K
0000

Standard
Rating

1205P
0000
1514K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1153P
1376K
0000
0000
1374K
1072P
0000
0000
0000
1491P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0932P
1489K
0000
0000
0000
0982K
1818K
1440K
0000
2158K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Quillaud
Rowson
Roy
Sopocko
Tiers

Maxime
Kailash
Rishabh
Mackenzie
Antoine

Tsz Chung Scofield

Tuckwell
Tudor

Charlie
Oscar

Volodchenko Victor

Yuns
Zhou

Roy
Yang-Jian

M
M
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Gold

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

319050L
325623G
312393F
296493E
320933H
361757K
327614E
301768A
340993E
345282H
267949]

Live
Rating

7666 2030A
7666 1452P
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 1567P
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000
7666 0000

Live
Rapid

1939A
1382K
0983P
0000
1514K
1062P
0000
0000
0927P
1470K
0000

Standard
Rating

2030A
1452P
0000
0000
1567P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



